HOUR:

19:00

HOUR:

08:00

09:00

09:10

09:40

10:10

10:40

11:05

11:30

Field Development Conference 2026

Tuesday 03. March

DESCRIPTION:

Icebreaker
Social Gathering with Food & Drinks

Wednesday 04. March

DESCRIPTION:
Registration & Coffee

Welcome to the 28th Field Development
Conference

Host and moderator: Kristian Skavang, Aibel & Chair
of Program Committee

GOVERNANCE AND MARKETS
Moderator: Cecilie Seelen - CEO, CCB Subsea

The Norwegian Offshore Directorate
Hege Susanne Blasternes - Director of Offshore
Development and Technology

Oil is back - Global, European and Norwegian
Drivers and the Role of New

Field Developments on the NCS

Tore Guldbrandsgy - Partner, Rystad Energy

Marginal Subsea Tie-backs Field
Developments - Maximising Value in Untapped
Reserves

Magnus Svensson - Manager Subsurface, Drilling
and Wells, Offshore Norway

Coffee and Networking

FIELD DEVELOPMENT AND MARGINAL FIELDS
Moderator: Cecilie Seelen - CEO, CCB Subsea

Project Portfolio Var Energi
Frode Sivertsen - VP Subsea Projects, Var Energi

Bestla Development
Knut Gjertsen - SVP Projects and Technology, OKEA



HOUR:

11:55

12:20

13:10

13:35

14:00

14:25

14:50

15:15

15:40

16:05

16:30

17:10

19:00

DESCRIPTION:

Balder Next Projects
Joar Kristensen - Project Manager, Var Energi

Lunch

Previously Produced Fields - ConocoPhillips
Arild Sgrbg - Project Manager PPF, ConocoPhillips

Kjottkake fast track - From discovery to
production in 3 years

Regina Hermelin - Head of projects, DNO
Henning Gruehagen - VP Projects, Aker BP

Atlantis tie-back to Kvitebjorn
Tor Sgrsdal - Project Manager Facilities, Equinor

COLLABORATION AND INITIATIVES TO REDUCE
TIME AND COSTS
Moderator: Cecilie Seelen - CEO, CCB Subsea

Area Development Examples and how to get
timings right
Tore Guldbrandsgy - Partner, Rystad Energy

Coffee and Networking

New Generation of Subsea Tie-backs
Anna Isabella Frostad - VP Projects, Aker BP

Business & Decision Quality Excellence
Through Coopetition

Jon Lereim - Professor & Project Manager, Prosjekt
Norge

Accelerating the Process from Initial
Screening to Final Investment Decision

Jon Saetrom - Technical Advisor, Reservoir Center of
Excellence, Halliburton

PANEL DISCUSSION

The Power of Collaboration: Turning Marginal Finds
to Major Opportunities

Moderator: Cecilie Szelen - CEO, CCB Subsea

End of Conference Day 1

Aperitif & Conference Dinner

Thursday 05. March



HOUR:

09:00

09:05

09:30

09:55

10:20

10:45

11:10

11:35

12:05

12:30

DESCRIPTION:

Welcome to Day 2

FIELD DEVELOPMENT - LOOKING AHEAD
Moderator: Vedad Hadziavdic - Harbour Energy &
Program Committee

Facilitating the Efficient Execution of Projects
Jon Kippenes - Vice President Project Management,
Aibel

From Data to Impact: The Efficiency Revolution
Magnus Smedegaard - VP DigiTech, Aker Solutions

Decision quality - Value Creation with Multi-
objective/criteria Decision-making

Reidar Brumer Bratvold - Professor Emeritus,
University of Stavanger

Fram Sor - Shaping the Future for Subsea Tie-
backs

Jargen Veum Nilsen - VP Project Management &
Control, Equinor

Coffee and Networking

FIELD DEVELOPMENT - LOOKING AHEAD
Moderator: Kjetil Nes - Aker BP & Program
Committee

Facilitating for Life Extension and Reuse of
Existing Assets

Jardar Hvidsten - Technology Advisor, Optime, a
Halliburton Service

Barentshavet Castberg Area - From Access to
Area Development

Synngve Tevik - VP EPN Subsurface Area
Development, Equinor

Controlling What We Can
Matthew Ingham - Business Area Manager,
Integrated Energy, EMEA, IPA

Is the Current Regulatory and Stakeholder
Process Fit

for Purpose for Marginal Subsea Tie-back
Developments?

Anne-Lise Sgyland - Manager regulations and
operational management, Offshore Norway



HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

Lunch

13:00 Have a safe trip home!



