

Field Development Conference 2026

Tuesday 03. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
19:00	Icebreaker Social Gathering with Food & Drinks

Wednesday 04. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:00	Registration & Coffee
09:00	Welcome to the 28th Field Development Conference Host and moderator: Kristian Skavang, Aibel & Chair of Program Committee
	GOVERNANCE AND MARKETS Moderator: Cecilie Sælen - CEO, CCB Subsea
09:10	The Norwegian Offshore Directorate Hege Susanne Blåsternes - Director of Offshore Development and Technology
09:40	Oil is back - Global, European and Norwegian Drivers and the Role of New Field Developments on the NCS Tore Guldbrandsøy - Partner, Rystad Energy
10:10	Marginal Subsea Tie-backs Field Developments - Maximising Value in Untapped Reserves Magnus Svensson - Manager Subsurface, Drilling and Wells, Offshore Norway
10:40	Coffee and Networking
	FIELD DEVELOPMENT AND MARGINAL FIELDS Moderator: Cecilie Sælen - CEO, CCB Subsea
11:05	Project Portfolio Vår Energi Frode Sivertsen - VP Subsea Projects, Vår Energi
11:30	Bestla Development Knut Gjertsen - SVP Projects and Technology, OKEA

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:55	Balder Next Projects Joar Kristensen - Project Manager, Vår Energi
12:20	Lunch
13:10	Previously Produced Fields - ConocoPhillips Arild Sørbø - Project Manager PPF, ConocoPhillips
13:35	Kjøttkake fast track - From discovery to production in 3 years Regina Hermelin - Head of projects, DNO Henning Gruehagen - VP Projects, Aker BP
14:00	Atlantis tie-back to Kvitebjørn Tor Sørdsdal - Project Manager Facilities, Equinor
	COLLABORATION AND INITIATIVES TO REDUCE TIME AND COSTS Moderator: Cecilie Sælen - CEO, CCB Subsea
14:25	Area Development Examples and how to get timings right Tore Guldbrandsøy - Partner, Rystad Energy
14:50	Coffee and Networking
15:15	New Generation of Subsea Tie-backs Anna Isabella Frostad - VP Projects, Aker BP
15:40	Business & Decision Quality Excellence Through Coopetition Jon Lereim - Professor & Project Manager, Prosjekt Norge
16:05	Accelerating the Process from Initial Screening to Final Investment Decision Jon Sætrom - Technical Advisor, Reservoir Center of Excellence, Halliburton
16:30	PANEL DISCUSSION The Power of Collaboration: Turning Marginal Finds to Major Opportunities Moderator: Cecilie Sælen - CEO, CCB Subsea
17:10	End of Conference Day 1
19:00	Aperitif & Conference Dinner

Thursday 05. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:00	Welcome to Day 2
	FIELD DEVELOPMENT - LOOKING AHEAD Moderator: Vedad Hadziavdic – Harbour Energy & Program Committee
09:05	Facilitating the Efficient Execution of Projects Jon Kippenes – Vice President Project Management, Aibel
09:30	From Data to Impact: The Efficiency Revolution Magnus Smedegaard – VP DigiTech, Aker Solutions
09:55	Decision quality - Value Creation with Multi-objective/criteria Decision-making Reidar Brumer Bratvold – Professor Emeritus, University of Stavanger
10:20	Fram Sør - Shaping the Future for Subsea Tie-backs Jørgen Veum Nilsen – VP Project Management & Control, Equinor
10:45	Coffee and Networking
	FIELD DEVELOPMENT - LOOKING AHEAD Moderator: Kjetil Nes – Aker BP & Program Committee
11:10	Facilitating for Life Extension and Reuse of Existing Assets Jardar Hvidsten – Technology Advisor, Optime, a Halliburton Service
11:35	Barentshavet Castberg Area - From Access to Area Development Synnøve Tevik – VP EPN Subsurface Area Development, Equinor
12:05	Controlling What We Can Matthew Ingham – Business Area Manager, Integrated Energy, EMEA, IPA
12:30	Is the Current Regulatory and Stakeholder Process Fit for Purpose for Marginal Subsea Tie-back Developments? Anne-Lise Søyland – Manager regulations and operational management, Offshore Norway

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
13:00	Lunch Have a safe trip home!